2023-02-05 Sonntag 11:00 Gasteskeleton

TRAININGSERGEBNIS - TRAINING RESULT

BIB Nation

Name

Intermediate Times

km/h

Finish

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Benk Levin

Wanner Michael

Wanner Sarah

Wanner Wolfgang

Gogl Alexander

Gogl Diana

Haddock Grecia

Haddock Alexis

Taucher Christian

Wizemann Nicolai

Engel Frank

Konrad Moritz

Zottler Martin

Wirttemberger Kilian

Wirttemberger Elias

Daum Annalen

2.38 (16)
2.32 (1)
2.32 (1)

2.32 (7)

2.33 (11)

2.33 (11)

2.32 (7)

231 (1)

2.31 (1)

2.31 (1)

2.31 (1)

2.31 (1)

2.31 (1)

2.36 (14)

2.34 (13)

2.32 (7)

2.43 (17)

2.36 (14)

Wirttemberger Alexander 2.32 (7)

10.76 (14)
10.52 (1)
10.51 (1)

10.47 (4)

10.57 (9)

10.52 (7)

10.49 (6)

10.52 (7)

10.83 (15)

10.62 (11)

10.47 (4)

10.46 (3)

10.43 (1)

10.98 (16)

10.69 (13)

10.43 (1)

11.60 (17)

10.61 (10)

10.62 (11)

20.61 (12)
20.22 (1)
20.11 (1)

20.04 (6)

20.17 (8)

20.03 (5)

20.33 (11)

20.15 (7)

20.72 (13)

20.31 (10)

19.92 (3)

19.84 (2)

19.75 (1)

20.86 (16)

20.77 (15)

19.95 (4)

21.85 (17)

20.28 (9)

20.72 (13)

29.63 (12)
29.13 (1)
28.86 (1)

28.82 (6)

28.87 (7)

28.80 (5)

29.42 (11)

29.15 (9)

29.87 (14)

29.17 (10)

28.33 (3)

28.25 (2)

28.24 (1)

29.80 (13)

29.89 (15)

28.49 (4)

30.95 (17)

29.03 (8)

30.23 (16)

35.18 (12)
34.60 (1)
34.40 (1)

34.22 (6)

34.24 (7)

34.20 (5)

35.01 (11)

34.72 (9)

35.91 (15)

34.88 (10)

33.49 (1)

33.55 (2)

33.61 (3)

35.35 (13)

35.50 (14)

33.90 (4)

36.55 (17)

34.41 (8)

36.15 (16)

89,39
90,44
89,50

91,32

91,99

91,17

88,89

89,28

81,33

84,90

95,79

92,83

91,02

90,00

89,43

90,63

80,85

91,61

83,45

47.41 (12)
46.69 (1)
46.60 (1)

45.94 (5)
DNS
DNS

46.13 (6)
DNS
DNS

46.77 (8)
DNS
DNS

47.15 (10)
DNS
DNS

46.85 (9)
DNS
DNS

49.38 (14)
DNS
DNS

49.42 (15)
DNS
DNS

4467 (1)
DNS
DNS

45.34 (2)
DNS
DNS

45.66 (3)
DNS
DNS

47.17 (11)
DNS
DNS

47.66 (13)
DNS
DNS

45.81 (4)
DNS
DNS

49.92 (17)
DNS
DNS

46.38 (7)

49.52 (16)
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